SI50 Smart Indicator 50 Standard
•	High brightness, color brilliance and energy efficiency
•	Excellent and flexible multicolor signaling (7 colors)
•	3 animation modes: Steady, Color-Alternation, High Intensity Beat
•	Smart Diagnostics, Active Inrush Current Control, Active Thermal Contro
•	Nominal voltage 10-30 V DC
Housing UV-stabilized Polycarbonate (black, white)
Lens UV-stabilized Polycarbonate, opal white

* thermally stabilized at room temperature
P R O D U CT C O M PA R I SO N S M A RT I N D I CATO R 5 0
SI5S
D I M E N S I O N D R AW I N G
M22    3.9 Nm
M12     0.6 Nm
O R D E R DATA S M A RT I N D I CATO R 5 0
Type Part number Feature Line Colors Housing Color
SI5B3 SI50-GYR Basic Green/Yellow/Red Black
SI5B3 SI50-GYR-W Basic Green/Yellow/Red White
SI5B3 SI50-GYR-S Basic Green/Yellow/Red Stainless Steel
SI5S7 SI50-MC7 Standard Green/Yellow/Red/Blue/White/Cyan/Magenta Black
SI5S7 SI50-MC7-W Standard Green/Yellow/Red/Blue/White/Cyan/Magenta White
AC C E S SO R I E S
Type Order number Type of accessory
SA5B SA50B90 M22 bracket 90° stainless steel
SA5BF SA50BF M22 bracket flat stainless steel
SA5QM SA50-QM100 M22 quick foot mount 100 mm
SA5QM SA50-QM250 M22 quick foot mount 250 mm
SA5QM SA50-QM400 M22 quick foot mount 400 mm
SA5MR SA50-MR100 M22 retrofit foot mount 100 mm
CM12 CM12-5-A-05 Sensorcable, 5 pin, free cable end, on socket straight M12, coding: A, cable length: 0,5 m
CM12 CM12-5-A-1 Sensorcable, 5 pin, free cable end, on socket straight M12, coding: A, cable length: 1,0 m
CM12 CM12-5-A-2 Sensorcable, 5 pin, free cable end, on socket straight M12, coding: A, cable length: 2,0 m
SA5B SA5BF SA5QM SA5MR CM12